Statistical code

Unit

Description
H.S. code
70.01
7001.00,000 KG
70.02 70.18
7002.10/000 KG
7002.20/000 KG
7002.31/000 KG
7002.32/000 0 300 KG
1,000,000 5

7002.39/000 KG
70.03
7003.12/000 SM KG
7003.19/000 SM KG
7003.20/000 SM KG
7003.30,000 SM KG
70.04
7004.20/000 SM KG
7004.90,000 SM KG
70.05
7005.10/000 SM KG
7005.21/000 SM KG
7005.29/000 SM KG
7005.30,000 SM KG
70.06
7006.00/000 70.03 70.05 KG
70.07
7007.11/000 KG
7007.19/000 SM KG
7007.21/000 KG
7007.29/000 SM KG
70.08
7008.00,000 KG
70.09
7009.10/000 KG
7009.91/000 KG
7009.92/000 KG
70.10
7010.10/000 KG
7010.20/000 KG
7010.90

200 KG

900 KG
70.11
7011.10/000 KG
7011.20/000 KG
7011.90/000 KG

70-1




Statistical code

Unit

Description
H.S. code
70.13
70.10 70.18
7013.10/000 KG
7013.22/000 KG
7013.28/000 KG
7013.33/000 KG
7013.37/000 KG
7013.41/000 KG
7013.42/000 300 1 1,000,000 KG
7013.49/000 KG
7013.91/000 KG
7013.99/000 KG
70.14
7014.00/000 70.15 KG
70.15
7015.10/000 KG
7015.90,000 KG
70.16
7016.10/000 KG
7016.90,000 KG
70.17
7017.10/000 KG
7017.20/000 0 300 1 KG
1,000,000 5

7017.90,000 KG
70.18
7018.10/000 KG
7018.20/000 1 KG
7018.90,000 KG
70.19
7019.11/000 50 KG
7019.12/000 KG
7019.19

200 KG

900 KG
7019.31|000 KG
7019.32/000 KG
7019.39/000 KG
7019.40/000 KG

70-2




Statistical code

Unit

Description
H.S. code
7019.51/000 30 SM KG
7019.52/000 30 250 SM KG
136
7019.59/000 KG
7019.90,000 KG
70.20
| 7020.00/000 KG

70-3




